
2023-24 N.C. House and Senate Members
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 001 Edwin Goodwin EDENTON Edward.Goodwin@ncleg.gov 919-733-0010
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 002 Ray Jeffers ROXBORO Ray.Jeffers@ncleg.gov 919-715-0850
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 003 Steve Tyson NEW BERN Steve.Tyson@ncleg.gov 919-733-5853
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 004 Jimmy Dixon WARSAW Jimmy.Dixon@ncleg.gov 919-715-3021
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 005 Bill Ward ELIZABETH CITY Bill.Ward@ncleg.gov 919-733-5780
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 006 Joe Pike SANFORD Joe.Pike@ncleg.gov 919-733-5906
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 007 Matthew Winslow YOUNGSVILLE Matthew.Winslow@ncleg.gov 919-715-3032
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 008 Gloristine Brown BETHEL Gloristine.Brown@ncleg.gov 919-715-3023
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 009 Timothy Reeder AYDEN Timothy.Reeder@ncleg.gov 919-733-5757
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 010 John Bell GOLDSBORO John.Bell@ncleg.gov 919-715-3017
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 011 Allison A. Dahle RALEIGH Allison.Dahle@ncleg.gov 919-733-5755
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 012 Chris Humphrey LA GRANGE Chris.Humphrey@ncleg.gov 919-733-5995
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 013 Celeste Cairns EMERALD ISLE Celeste.Cairns@ncleg.gov 919-733-6275
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 014 George G. Cleveland JACKSONVILLE George.Cleveland@ncleg.gov 919-715-6707
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 015 Phil Shepard JACKSONVILLE Phil.Shepard@ncleg.gov 919-715-9644
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 016 Carson Smith HAMPSTEAD Carson.Smith@ncleg.gov 919-715-9664
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 017 Frank Iler SHALLOTTE Frank.Iler@ncleg.gov 919-301-1450
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 018 Deb Butler WILMINGTON Deb.Butler@ncleg.gov 919-733-5754
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 019 Charlie Miller SOUTHPORT Charles.Miller@ncleg.gov 919-733-5830
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 020 Ted Davis, Jr. WILMINGTON Ted.Davis@ncleg.gov 919-733-5786
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 021 Ya Liu CARY Ya.Liu@ncleg.gov 919-733-5863
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 022 William Brisson DUBLIN William.Brisson@ncleg.gov 919-733-5772
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 023 Shelly Willingham ROCKY MOUNT Shelly.Willingham@ncleg.gov 919-715-3024
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 024 Ken Fontenot WILSON Ken.fontenot@ncleg.gov 919-733-5898
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 025 Allen Chesser MIDDLESEX Allen.Chesser@ncleg.gov 919-733-5802
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 026 Donna White CLAYTON Donna.White@ncleg.gov 919-733-5605
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 027 Michael H. Wray GASTON Michael.Wray@ncleg.gov 919-733-5662
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 028 Larry C. Strickland PINE Larry.Strickland@ncleg.gov 919-733-5849
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 029 Vernetta Alston DURHAM Vernetta.Alston@ncleg.gov 919-733-5872
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 030 Marcia Morey DURHAM Marcia.Morey@ncleg.gov 919-733-7663
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 031 Zack Hawkins DURHAM Zack.Hawkins@ncleg.gov 919-715-2528
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 032 Frank Sossamon HENDERSON Frank.Sossamon@ncleg.gov 919-733-5824
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 033 Rosa U. Gill RALEIGH Rosa.Gill@ncleg.gov 919-733-5880
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 034 Tim Longest RALEIGH Tim.Longest@ncleg.gov 919-733-5773
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 035 Terence Everitt WAKE FOREST Terence.Everitt@ncleg.gov 919-715-3010
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 036 Julie von Haefen APEX Julie.vonHaefen@ncleg.gov 919-715-0795
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 037 Erin Pare RALEIGH Erin.Pare@ncleg.gov 919-733-2962
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 038 Abe Jones RALEIGH Abe.Jones@ncleg.gov 919-733-5758
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 039 James A. Roberson RALEIGH James.Roberson@ncleg.gov 919-733-5974
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 040 Joe John RALEIGH Joe.John@ncleg.gov 919-733-5530
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 041 Maria Cervania CARY Maria.Cervania@ncleg.gov 919-733-5602
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 042 Marvin W. Lucas FAYETTEVILLE Marvin.Lucas@ncleg.gov 919-733-5775
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 043 Diane Wheatley FAYETTEVILLE Diane.Wheatley@ncleg.gov 919-733-5959
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 044 Charles Smith FAYETTEVILLE Charles.Smith@ncleg.gov 919-733-5601
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 045 Frances Jackson FAYETTEVILLE Frances.jackson@ncleg.gov 919-733-9892
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 046 Brenden H. Jones TABOR CITY Brenden.Jones@ncleg.gov 919-733-5821
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 047 Jarrod Lowery PEMBROKE jarrod.lowery@ncleg.gov 919-715-0875
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 048 Garland E. Pierce WAGRAM Garland.Pierce@ncleg.gov 919-733-5803
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 049 Cynthia Ball RALEIGH Cynthia.Ball@ncleg.gov 919-733-5860
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 050 Renee Price HILLSBOROUGH renee.price@ncleg.gov 919-715-3019
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 051 John Sauls SANFORD John.Sauls@ncleg.gov 919-715-3026
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 052 Ben Moss ROCKINGHAM ben.moss@ncleg,gov 919-733-5903
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 053 Howard Penny, Jr. COATS Howard.Penny@ncleg.gov 919-715-3015
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 054 Robert T. Reives GOLDSTON Robert.Reives@ncleg.gov 919-733-0057
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 055 Mark Brody MONROE Mark.Brody@ncleg.gov 919-715-3029
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 056 Allen Buansi CHAPEL HILL Allen.Buansi@ncleg.gov 919-733-7208
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 057 Ashton Clemmons GREENSBORO Ashton.Clemmons@ncleg.gov 919-733-5781
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 058 Amos Quick GREENSBORO Amos.Quick@ncleg.gov 919-733-5902
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 059 Jon Hardister WHITSETT Jon.Hardister@ncleg.gov 919-733-5191
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 060 Cecil Brockman HIGH POINT Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.gov 919-733-5825
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 061 Pricey Harrison GREENSBORO Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.gov 919-733-5771
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 062 John Faircloth HIGH POINT John.Faircloth@ncleg.gov 919-733-5877
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 063 Stephen Ross BURLINGTON stephen.ross@ncleg.gov 919-733-5820
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 064 Dennis Riddell SNOW CAMP Dennis.Riddell@ncleg.gov 919-733-5905
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 065 Reece Pyrtle STONEVILLE Reece.Pyrtle@ncleg.gov 919-733-5779
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NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 066 Sarah Crawford RALEIGH sarah.crawford@ncleg.gov 919-733-5823
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 067 Wayne Sasser ALBERMARLE Wayne.Sasser@ncleg.gov 919-733-5908
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 068 David Willis WAXHAW David.Willis@ncleg.gov 919-733-2406
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 069 Dean Arp MONROE Dean.Arp@ncleg.gov 919-715-3007
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 070 Brian Biggs TRINITY brian.biggs@ncleg.gov 919-733-5865
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 071 Kanika Brown WINSTON SALEM kanika.brown@ncleg.gov 919-733-5777
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 072 Amber M. Baker WINSTON SALEM Amber.Baker@ncleg.gov 919-733-5829
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 073 Diamond Stanton-Williams HARRISBURG diamond.stanton-williams@ncleg.gov 919-715-8361
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 074 Jeff Zenger LEWISVILLE Jeff.Zenger@ncleg.gov 919-733-5787
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 075 Donny C. Lambeth WINSTON SALEM Donny.Lambeth@ncleg.gov 919-733-5747
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 076 Harry Warren SALISBURY Harry.Warren@ncleg.gov 919-733-5784
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 077 Julia C. Howard MOCKSVILLE Julia.Howard@ncleg.gov 919-733-5904
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 078 Neal Jackson ROBBINS neal.jackson@ncleg.gov 919-715-4946
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 079 Keith Kidwell CHOCOWINITY Keith.Kidwell@ncleg.gov 919-733-5881
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 080 Sam Watford THOMASVILLE Sam.Watford@ncleg.gov 919-715-2526
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 081 Larry W. Potts LEXINGTON Larry.Potts@ncleg.gov 919-715-0873
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 082 Kristin Baker CONCORD Kristin.Baker@ncleg.gov 919-733-5861
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 083 Kevin Crutchfield MIDLAND kevin.crutchfield@ncleg.gov 919-715-2009
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 084 Jeffrey C. McNeely STONY POINT Jeffrey.McNeely@ncleg.gov 919-733-5661
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 085 Dudley Greene MARION Dudley.Greene@ncleg.gov 919-733-5862
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 086 Hugh Blackwell VALDESE Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.gov 919-733-5805
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 087 Destin Hall GRANITE FALLS Destin.Hall@ncleg.gov 919-733-5931
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 088 Mary Belk CHARLOTTE Mary.Belk@ncleg.gov 919-733-5607
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 089 Mitchell Smith Setzer CATAWBA Mitchell.Setzer@ncleg.gov 919-733-4948
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 090 Sarah Stevens MOUNTY AIRY Sarah.Stevens@ncleg.gov 919-715-1883
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 091 Kyle Hall KING Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov 919-733-5609
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 092 Terry Brown CHARLOTTE Terry.Brown@ncleg.gov 919-733-5654
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 093 Ray Pickett BLOWING ROCK Ray.Pickett@ncleg.gov 919-733-7727
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 094 Jeffrey Elmore N. WILKESBORO Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.gov 919-733-5935
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 095 Grey Mills MOORESVILLE Grey.Mills@ncleg.gov 919-733-5741
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 096 Jay Adams HICKORY Jay.Adams@ncleg.gov 919-733-5988
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 097 Jason R. Saine LINCOLNTON Jason.Saine@ncleg.gov 919-733-5782
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 098 John R. Bradford III CORNELIUS John.Bradford@ncleg.gov 919-733-5828
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 099 Nasif Majeed CHARLOTTE Nasif.Majeed@ncleg.gov 919-733-5606
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 100 John Autry CHARLOTTE John.Autry@ncleg.gov 919-715-0706
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 101 Carolyn G. Logan CHARLOTTE Carolyn.Logan@ncleg.gov 919-715-2530
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 102 Becky Carney CHARLOTTE Becky.Carney@ncleg.gov 919-733-5827
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 103 Laura Budd CHARLOTTE laura.budd@ncleg.gov 919-733-5800
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 104 Brandon Lofton CHARLOTTE Brandon.Lofton@ncleg.gov 919-715-3009
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 105 Wesley Harris CHARLOTTE Wesley.Harris@ncleg.gov 919-733-5886
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 106 Carla Cunningham CHARLOTTE Carla.Cunningham@ncleg.gov 919-733-5807
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 107 Kelly Alexander CHARLOTTE Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.gov 919-733-5778
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 108 John A. Torbett STANLEY John.Torbett@ncleg.gov 919-733-5868
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 109 Donnie Loftis CHARLOTTE Donnie.Loftis@ncleg.gov 919-733-5809
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 110 Kelly Hastings CHERRYVILLE Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.gov 919-715-2002
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 111 Tim Moore KINGS MOUNTAIN Tim.Moore@ncleg.gov 919-733-3451
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 112 Tricia Cotham CHARLOTTE tricia.cotham@ncleg.gov 919-733-5749
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 113 Jake Johnson COLUMBUS Jake.Johnson@ncleg.gov 919-715-4466
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 114 J. Eric Ager FAIRVIEW eric.ager@ncleg.gov 919-715-2013
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 115 Lindsey Prather ENKA lindsey.prather@ncleg.gov 919-733-5746
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 116 Caleb Rudow ASHEVILLE caleb.rudow@ncleg.gov 919-715-3012
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 117 Jennifer Balkcom HENDERSONVILLE jennifer.balkcom@ncleg.gov 919-733-5956
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 118 Mark Pless CANTON Mark.Pless@ncleg.gov 919-733-5732
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 119 Mike Clampitt BRYSON CITY Mike.Clampitt@ncleg.gov 919-715-3005
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 120 Karl E. Gillespie FRANKLIN Karl.Gillespie@ncleg.gov 919-733-5859

NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 01 Norman W. Sanderson MINNESOTT BEACH Norman.Sanderson@ncleg.gov 919-733-5706
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 02 Jim Perry KINSTON Jim.Perry@ncleg.gov 919-733-5621
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 03 Bobby Hanig POWELL'S POINT bobby.hanig@ncleg.gov 919-715-8293
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 04 Buck Newton WILSON buck.newton@ncleg.gov 919-733-5706
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 05 Kandie D. Smith GREENVILLE kandie.smith@ncleg.gov 919-715-3040
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 06 Michael A. Lazzara NEW BERN Michael.Lazzara@ncleg.gov 919-715-3034
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 07 Michael Lee WILMINGTON michael.lee@ncleg.gov 919-715-2525
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 08 Bill Rabon WINNABOW Bill.Rabon@ncleg.gov 919-733-5963
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 09 Brent Jackson AUTRYVILLE Brent.Jackson@ncleg.gov 919-733-5705
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 10 Benton Sawrey CLAYTON benton.sawrey@ncleg.gov (919) 715-3040
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NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 11 Lisa Stone Barnes WILSON Lisa.Barnes@ncleg.gov 919-715-3030
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 12 Jim Burgin ANGIER Jim.Burgin@ncleg.gov 919-733-5748
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 13 Lisa Grafstein RALEIGH lisa.grafstein@ncleg.gov (919) 733-9349
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 14 Dan Blue RALEIGH Dan.Blue@ncleg.gov 919-733-5752
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 15 Jay J. Chaudhuri RALEIGH Jay.Chaudhuri@ncleg.gov 919-715-6400
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 16 Gale Adcock RALEIGH gale.adcock@ncleg.gov (919) 715-3036
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 17 Sydney Batch RALEIGH Sydney.Batch@ncleg.gov 919-733-5653
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 18 Mary Wills Bode OXFORD marywills.bode@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5850
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 19 Val Applewhite FAYETTEVILLE val.applewhite@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5776
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 20 Natalie S. Murdock DURHAM Natalie.Murdock@ncleg.gov 919-733-4599
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 21 Tom McInnis PINEHURST Tom.McInnis@ncleg.gov 919-733-5953
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 22 Mike Woodard DURHAM Mike.Woodard@ncleg.gov (919) 733-4809
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 23 Graig R. Meyer HILLSBOROUGH graig.meyer@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5804
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 24 Danny Earl Britt, Jr. LUMBERTON Danny.Britt@ncleg.gov 919-733-5651
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 25 Amy Scott Galey BURLINGTON Amy.Galey@ncleg.gov (919) 301-1446
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 26 Philip E. (Phil) Berger EDEN Phil.Berger@ncleg.gov 919-733-5708
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 27 Michael Garrett GREENSBORO Michael.Garrett@ncleg.gov 919-733-5856
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 28 Gladys A. Robinson GREENSBORO Gladys.Robinson@ncleg.gov 919-715-3042
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29 David (Dave) Craven, Jr. ASHEBORO David.Craven@ncleg.gov 919-733-5870
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 30 Steve Jarvis LEXINGTON Steve.Jarvis@ncleg.gov 919-733-5743
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 31 Joyce Krawiec KERNERSVILLE Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.gov 919-733-7850
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 32 Paul Lowe, Jr. WINSTON SALEM Paul.Lowe@ncleg.gov 919-733-5620
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 33 Carl Ford CHINA GROVE Carl.Ford@ncleg.gov 919-733-5665
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 34 Paul R. Newton MT. PLEASANT Paul.Newton@ncleg.gov 919-733-7223
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 35 Todd Johnson MONROE Todd.Johnson@ncleg.gov 919-733-7659
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 36 Eddie Settle ELKIN eddie.settle@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5742
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 37 Vickie Sawyer MOORESVILLE Vickie.Sawyer@ncleg.gov 919-715-3038
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 38 Mujtaba A. Mohammed CHARLOTTE Mujtaba.Mohammed@ncleg.gov 919-733-5955
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 39 DeAndrea Salvador CHARLOTTE DeAndrea.Salvador@ncleg.gov 919-733-5655
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 40 Joyce Waddell CHARLOTTE Joyce.Waddell@ncleg.gov 919-733-5650
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 41 Natasha Marcus DAVIDSON Natasha.Marcus@ncleg.gov 919-733-3050
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 42 Rachel Hunt CHARLOTTE rachel.hunt@ncleg.gov (919) 715-8331
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 44 Ted Alexander SHELBY Ted.Alexander@ncleg.gov 919-715-0690
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 45 Dean Proctor HICKORY Deanna.Ballard@ncleg.gov 919-733-5742
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 46 Warren Daniel MORGANTON Warren.Daniel@ncleg.gov (919) 715-7823
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 47 Ralph Hise SPRUCE PINE Ralph.Hise@ncleg.gov 919-715-3460
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 48 Tim Moffitt HENDERSONVILLE tim.moffitt@ncleg.gov (919) 733-5745
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 49 Julie Mayfield ASHEVILLE Julie.Mayfield@ncleg.gov 919-715-3001
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 50 Kevin Corbin FRANKLIN Kevin.Corbin@ncleg.gov 919-733-5875
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